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30-Nov-2007
31-May-2011
31-Jan-2008

31-Dec-2015
31-Mar-2005
31-Mar-2008
30-Sep-2008

31-Jul-2007
1-Jan-2013
30-Jun-2009
30-Jun-2011
31-Dec-2017
31-Dec-2013

31-Mar-2008

31-Mar-2023
31-Mar-2008

bN=ofC o PHC LD®IPHAC

%o*IPNb NS P

qPye

No $504,000.04
No $66,000.00
+5 $28,196.04
+5 $64,728.80
Purchased $218,802.87
No $115,526.98
+5 $99,500.04
+5 $51,600.00
+5 $24,001.00
No $26,000.00
No $479,691.36
No $67,620.48
+5 $76,952.04
OWN $204,893.28
No $79,274.40
+3 $229,874.04
+1+1 $103,682.16
No $120,978.00
No $72,000.00
+3 $102,000.00
+5 $58,350.00
+5 $79,380.00
+3 $23,780.76
No $281,391.00
No $290,394.48
No $85,351.56
OWN $87,204.96
No $12,785.16
No $13,200.00
No $715,000.00
No $244233.83

$10,962,889.94

10
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009N 521 AcnbNe
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dLed DPPOCOIr lNC
HdLLdC 5%

PPeC dd<dt Ne
CPHADE AtdNen® MNC
Ac®dC INe

D*CA
a\bCye
1.5-305-4210
1.5-600-4221
LS-310-1281

1.5-320-0003
1.S-420-1494

LS-410-1115
LS-310-2004

LS-210-2007
LS-200-0001
LS-300-0011

1.5-420-1133
1.5-235-0004
1.S-255-1136
1.S-320-0004
1.5-235-0005
1.5-320-0001
1.S-320-0002
1.5-250-1248

1.5-235-2003

1S-605-4223
1S-320-4212
1.S-330-1276

LS-505-1176
LS-320-0005

1.S-235-0006
1.5-235-2006
1S-235-1011

1.5-235-4204
L.S-420-0001
L.S-415-2004
1.5-235-0007
1S-320-1193

DO*NCDMEE boAcDPCDI Datb L 2005/06 N!Iffﬁc

Acha Dot
Picl,
RFP
s
RFP

RFP
RFP

SS
SS

SS
RFP
N/A
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RFP
RFP
RFP
RFP
RFP
RFP
RFP

RFP

SS
RFP
SS

RFP
RFP

RFP
RFP
RFP

RFP
SS
SS
SS

RFP

Ar4Hd
Ao
1-Sep-1999
1-Apr-1999
1-Aug-1999

1-Apr-2000
1-Oct-2004

1-Feb-1987
1-Sep-2004

1-Apr-2005
1-Nov-2005
-Jun-2001

1-Mar-1987
1-Jul-2002

1-Jul-2002

1-Aug-2002
1-Sep-2002
1-Dec-1999
1-Feb-2005
1-Mar-1993

1-Apr-2003

1-Apr-2003
1-Apr-2003
1-Sep-2003

1-Apr-1988
1-Oct-2003

1-Dec-2002
1-Apr-1999
1-Nov-2001

1-Apr-1999
1-Apr-2004
1-Jun-2004
8-Dec-2003
1-Jul-2004

AlceheNdC
Do,
31-Aug-2000
31-Mar-2001
31-Jul-2004

31-Mar-2005
30-Sep-2005

1-Feb-2006
28-Feb-2006

31-Mar-2006
31-May-2006
31-May-2006

1-Jun-2007
30-Jun-2007
30-Jun-2007
31-Jul-2007
31-Aug-2007
30-Nov-2007
31-Jan-2008
28-Feb-2008

31-Mar-2008

31-Mar-2008
31-Mar-2008
31-Mar-2008

31-Mar-2008
30-Sep-2008

30-Nov-2008
31-Mar-2009
31-Mar-2009

31-Mar-2009
31-Mar-2009
31-May-2009
31-May-2009
30-Jun-2009

navit

PAAC B
PN b e 4RI
PuLe
No $33,000.00
No $84479.57
No $12,264.36
+3 $102,000.00
No $26,000.00
No $1,120,248.12
No $10,800.00
No $6,000.00
No $17,500.00
OWN $100,978.20
No $479,691.36
+5 $28,196.04
OWN $204,893.28
+3 $23,780.76
+5 $64,728.80
+3 $229,874.04
No $120,978.00
+5 $76,952.04
+545 $217,056.00
No $67,620.48
+5 $58,350.00
No $13,200.00
No $244,233.83
+5 $79,380.00
No $24,000.00
+545 $349,172.28
+5 $199,000.00
No $132,524.15
+5 $24,001.00
+1 $21,600.00
+3 $70,600.00
No $290,394.48
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1.5-235-2086
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15-235-2049

15-225-1235
1.5-235-2010
15-230-1234
1.5-235-0003

1.5-205-1236
1.S-320-1083
LS-315-1232
1.S-325-1237
LS-305-1242
1.5-235-2047
1.S-320-1269
1.5-235-1998
1.5-235-2011
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Acha7Dal
Pda,
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SS
RFP
RFP
SS
RFP
RFP

RFP
RFP
RFP

RFP

RFP
RFP
SS
RFP
SS

RFP

RFP

Ar4Hd
A‘_,’%

1-Jan-1989

1-Oct-2000
1-Jan-2001
1-Jul-1996

1-Feb-2001

1-Mar-2001
1-Oct-2005
1-Apr-2001
1-Apr-2001

1-Apr-2001
1-Nov-2005
1-Jul-2001
1-Jul-2001
1-Jan-1991
1-Jan-2001
1-Feb-1994
1-Apr-2003
1-Jul-2002
1-Jan-1994

1-Jan-1996
1-Jan-1996
-Jul-2002

1-Jul-2002

1-Apr-1997
1-Jan-1998
1-Dec-2004
1-Apr-2000
1-Sep-2000

{-May-2001

1-Apr-2003

AlcDC
DL_,’%

31-Dec-2009

30-Sep-2010
31-Dec-2010
31-Jan-2011

31-Jan-2011

28-Feb-2011
28-Feb-2011
31-Mar-2011
31-Mar-2011

31-Mar-2011
31-May-2011
30-Jun-2011
30-Jun-2011
31-Dec-2011
31-Dec-2011
1-Jan-2013
31-Mar-2013
31-Mar-2013
31-Dec-2013

31-Dec-2015
31-Dec-2015
30-Jun-2017

30-Jun-2017

31-Dec-2017
31-Dec-2017
30-Nov-2019
31-Mar-2020
31-Aug-2020

30-Apr-2021

31-Mar-2023

bN=ofC o PHC LD®IPHAC

%o*IPNb NS P

Pye
+5 $51,600.00
+5 $97,948.44
No $504,000.04
+5 $88,744.06
No $94,494.84
No $143,075.88
No $115,526.98
No $89,223.64
No $81,567.00
No $79,274.40
+1+1 $103,682.16
No $78,000.00
No $85,351.56
No $1.00
No $313,740.00
No $281,391.00
+545 $661,191.48
+5 $99,500.04
No $12,785.16
No $76,585.08
No $72,000.00
No $331,153.08
No $294,315.96
No $79,796.88
OWN $87,204.96
+5 $648,251.04
No $66,000.00
Purchased $218,802.87
+10 $859,185.60
No $715,000.00

$10,962,889.94
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D*CA
a\Deye
LS5-305-1242
15-210-2007
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LS-310-1281
1S-330-1275
LS-330-1276

1.5-200-0001
1.S-415-2004
1.5-320-0004
1.5-235-0006
1.5-420-0001
1.5-420-1494

1.5-235-0004
1S-305-4210
1S-240-1212

1S-320-4212
1.5-235-0005
15-235-2087
LS-605-4223
15-235-0007
LS-320-1055
L.S-300-1056
LS-250-1248

1S-315-1232
1S-205-1236
1.S-320-0005

1.S-305-1612
1.5-235-0003

LS-600-4221
1S-325-1237
1.5-265-0032
L.S-410-0000

DO*NCDMEE boAcDPCDI Datb L 2005/06 N!%‘@y
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RGN
R
1-Jan-1991
1-Apr-2005
1-Sep-2004

1-Aug-1999

1-Jan-1994

1-Sep-2003

1-Nov-2005
1-Jun-2004
1-Aug-2002
1-Dec-2002
1-Apr-2004
1-Oct-2004

1-Jul-2002
1-Sep-1999
1-Jan-1989

1-Apr-2003
1-Sep-2002
1-Apr-2000
1-Apr-2003
8-Dec-2003
1-Jan-1996

1-Jan-1996

1-Mar-1993

1-Jul-2001
1-Apr-2001
1-Oct-2003

1-Apr-1997
1-Apr-2001

1-Apr-1999
1-Jul-2001
1-Jan-1998
1-Jul-1996

APcet\DC
pe®

31-Dec-2011
31-Mar-2006
28-Feb-2006

31-Jul-2004
31-Dec-2013
31-Mar-2008

31-May-2006
31-May-2009
31-Jul-2007

30-Nov-2008
31-Mar-2009
30-Sep-2005

30-Jun-2007
31-Aug-2000
31-Dec-2009

31-Mar-2008
31-Aug-2007
31-Mar-2020
31-Mar-2008
31-May-2009
31-Dec-2015
31-Dec-2015
28-Feb-2008

30-Jun-2011
31-Mar-2011
30-Sep-2008

31-Dec-2017
31-Mar-2011

31-Mar-2001
30-Jun-2011
31-Dec-2017
31-Jan-2011

unaviit

PAAC C
PN e 4R
qPaLe
No $1.00
No $6,000.00
No $10,800.00
No $12,264.36
No $12,785.16
No $13,200.00
No $17,500.00
+1 $21,600.00
+3 $23,780.76
No $24,000.00
5 $24,001.00
No $26,000.00
+5 $28,196.04
No $33,000.00
+5 $51,600.00
+5 $58,350.00
+5 $64,728.80
No $66,000.00
No $67,620.48
+3 $70,600.00
No $72,000.00
No $76,585.08
+5 $76,952.04
No $78,000.00
No $79,274.40
+5 $79,380.00
No $79,796.88
No $81,567.00
No $84.479.57
No $85,351.56
OWN $87,204.96
+5 $88,744.06




\‘5";9;.5‘
unavit

o.A'\|>C oot
C33 Aot
C34 AboAC
C35 AboAC
C36 AboAC
C37 LNE
(38 b Mot
C39 b Mot
C40 AboAC
C41 b Mot
C4 AboAC
C43 No Gy
C44 AboAC
C45 rNLCct
C46 AboAC
C47 AboAC
C48 b Mot
C49 Y0 A
C50 b Mot
Cs1 b Mot
C52 Lo D™
Cs3 AboAC
Cs54 AU
55 AboAC
Cs56 5555
Cs7 AboAC
C58 AboAC
C59 AboAC
60 Dea<
Col e
C62 Ao 0P s

Acn®hd

MIX
EIA

FIN
NHC
HSS

HSS
EDT
FIN

EDT
HSS
MIX
FIN

MIX
HSS

MIX

CGS
HSS
MIX
MIX
MIX

EIA
MIX

FIN

MIX

Jus
EDT/ENV
HR/CLEY
HSS

HSS

MIX

Pla,

NNGSAPY Do) I
DEILN>LI o
RS

A'S 917 1st Floor
< ANE A4
AdNot NarPNo >

BDPAPCH AL
PobCiée Alsd
e Ad A4
Deb A4
BDRAPCH AL
NNGHALY Do I
<SeAde A4

NNGSAMy Do) J¢
Jobe Als

4'3“’_.)4“’“?@3.0(
MR GIRYS
Pl A'sd
e d®ennt M
AcbIC A4
CANS Al54

blo'dd® AL et

d>ANGE NNGTAL
ADP<EC 1084
R Al
dANIE NNGHAL
A5 1079
NNGAPY D<) I
AbOAT ABH®IANY
Aot LAC <EN
DGAL A
dao'qﬂ’)cn}( L_')Q
e

NNGHALY Do I

NP boAcDPCD Datbrls 2005/06

INEIW A

e

BIMN ACTCdas LS ddANS
George D'aoust

DA b

PPRCLE AN

SPA DI
abbenrde

AbS®NE TNC

0= O®IQ*NNe
PPOCLE gl

0= O®IQ*NNe

dLedc BPP®RC®IN TN
AR ACTCdrle AN
029N 521 AcnbNe
AG>ANC

doc® o o TN
DPDRCEIN 0. b
Acabne

994459 00 >¢ NC

a Py eD6AdRNdC
Aobdt ALcdotl JDANS
A TNe

A TNe

bLo'dd® AL cdo®

bo_bo_ﬁb

PPPRCEIN @M obio I
LU Aot AN

Nunavut Mercantile Ltd

Aobd AQ“cdoslC d>ANC
oar dPANS

0a>¢ aPrcPGAIPNC
JGAE AQcdofle dd>AN
4651 0o /<% NC

0 oliocncl
AINBNE NC

Aobdt AR“cdoflC d>ANS

DA
aADCUe
15-230-1234
15-235-2049

1.5-235-2086
1.5-235-2011
LS-300-0011

1.S-320-0003
1.S-320-1083
1.5-235-2010
1.S-320-0002
1.5-235-4204
1.5-225-1235
LS-235-1011

1.5-255-1136
1.5-235-2003

1.5-235-0002

LS-320-0001
LS-505-1176
1.S-320-1269
1.S-320-1193
LS-305-1135

1.5-235-2047
1.5-300-1134

1.5-235-2006
1S-420-1133
1S-235-1021
1.5-235-2019
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Ard4d
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1-Apr-2001
1-Feb-2001

1-Oct-2000
1-Jul-2002
1-Jun-2001

1-Apr-2000
1-Nov-2005
1-Oct-2005
1-Feb-2005
1-Apr-1999
1-Mar-2001
1-Nov-2001

1-Jul-2002
1-Apr-2003

1-Sep-2000

1-Dec-1999
1-Apr-1988
1-Feb-1994
1-Jul-2004
1-Jul-2002

1-Jan-2001
1-Jul-2002

1-Apr-1999
1-Mar-1987
1-Jan-2001

1-Dec-2004
1-Apr-2003
1-Apr-2003
1-May-2001

1-Feb-1987

AlcheNDC
Do

31-Mar-2011
31-Jan-2011

30-Sep-2010
31-Mar-2013
31-May-2006

31-Mar-2005
31-May-2011
28-Feb-2011
31-Jan-2008
31-Mar-2009
28-Feb-2011
31-Mar-2009

30-Jun-2007
31-Mar-2008

31-Aug-2020

30-Nov-2007
31-Mar-2008
1-Jan-2013
30-Jun-2009
30-Jun-2017

31-Dec-2011
30-Jun-2017

31-Mar-2009
1-Jun-2007
31-Dec-2010
30-Nov-2019
31-Mar-2013
31-Mar-2023
30-Apr-2021

1-Feb-2006

bN=ofC o Py D®IHAC

%o*IPNb NS 4P

No
No

+5
+5
OWN

+3
+1+1
No
No
No
No
+5

OWN
+545

Purchased

+3
No
No
No
No

No
No

+545
No
No
+5
+545

PYS
$89,223.64
$94,494.84

$97,948.44
$99,500.04
$100,978.20

$102,000.00
$103,682.16
$115,526.98
$120,978.00
$132,524.15
$143,075.88
$199,000.00

$204,893.28
$217,056.00

$218,802.87

$229,874.04
$244,233.83
$281,391.00
$290,394.48
$294,315.96

$313,740.00
$331,153.08

$349,172.28
$479,691.36
$504,000.04
$648,251.04
$661,191.48
$715,000.00
$859,185.60

$1,120,248.12
$10,962,889.94
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DL b<e

Nunavut Mercantile Ltd
025N 521 Acnbne
A*JDANC

dL*d< DPPRCOIN TNC
DPPLCOIN Mo biot I
Acasbne

oar dPAKS

0a2¢ Alsheardt JOANS
¢ AR el d>ANS
DPPCCRIN o *ob®NC REIT
PPRCoe g nh®

PP AQScdolC d>ANS

HIM  AMSGlen

Aobd¢ AQcdoflC J>ANC
Ca™I® gdKde

DA
ahplye
15-300-0011

1.S-200-0001
L.S-300-1056
1.S-300-0001

LS-300-1134

LS-305-1612
1.5-305-4210
1.5-305-1135

1.S-410-0000
LS-310-1281

1S-315-1232
[5-225-1235
1.5-230-1234
1.5-235-0006
1.5-235-2047
1.5-235-0003

1.5-235-2086
1.5-235-2006
1S-235-1011

1.5-235-4204
1.S-235-2003

1.S-235-1021
1.5-235-2087
1.5-235-0004
1.5-235-0005
15-235-2011
[5-240-1212

1.S-420-1494

LS-420-1133
1.S-250-1248

DO*NCDMEE boAcDPCDI Datb L 2005/06 N!Iffﬁc

AchaYDa
Pio,
N/A

RFP
RFP
RFP

RFP

RFP
RFP
RFP

RFP
RFP

RFP
RFP
RFP
RFP
RFP
RFP

RFP
RFP
RFP

RFP
RFP

RFP
RFP
RFP
RFP
RFP
RFP

RFP

RFP
RFP

AP
A=

1-Jun-2001

1-Nov-2005
1-Jan-1996
1-May-2001

1-Jul-2002

1-Apr-1997
1-Sep-1999
1-Jul-2002

1-Jul-1996

1-Aug-1999

1-Jul-2001
1-Mar-2001
1-Apr-2001
1-Dec-2002
1-Jan-2001
1-Apr-2001

1-Oct-2000
1-Apr-1999
1-Nov-2001

1-Apr-1999
1-Apr-2003

1-Jan-2001
1-Apr-2000
1-Jul-2002
1-Sep-2002
1-Jul-2002
1-Jan-1989

1-Oct-2004

1-Mar-1987
1-Mar-1993

DAc®DC
Do

31-May-2006

31-May-2006
31-Dec-2015
30-Apr-2021

30-Jun-2017

31-Dec-2017
31-Aug-2000
30-Jun-2017

31-Jan-2011
31-Jul-2004

30-Jun-2011
28-Feb-2011
31-Mar-2011
30-Nov-2008
31-Dec-2011
31-Mar-2011

30-Sep-2010
31-Mar-2009
31-Mar-2009

31-Mar-2009
31-Mar-2008

31-Dec-2010
31-Mar-2020
30-Jun-2007
31-Aug-2007
31-Mar-2013
31-Dec-2009

30-Sep-2005

1-Jun-2007
28-Feb-2008

navit

PAAC D

o PN Rl
e

OWN $100,978.20
No $17,500.00
No $76,585.08
+10 $859,185.60
No $331,153.08
No $79,796.88
No $33,000.00
No $294,315.96
5 $88,744.06
No $12,264.36
No $78,000.00
No $143,075.88
No $89,223.64
No $24,000.00
No $313,740.00
No $81,567.00
5 $97 948 44
545 $349,172.28
5 $199,000.00
No $132,524.15
545 $217,056.00
No $504,000.04
No $66,000.00
+5 $28,196.04
+5 $64,728.80
+5 $99,500.04
+5 $51,600.00
No $26,000.00
No $479,691.36
+5 $76,952.04
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HSS
HSS
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MIX
MIX
MIX
MIX

HSS
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ENV
MIX
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ENV

HSS
HSS
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HSS
MIX
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MIX
MIX

Pha,

NNGAry Do I
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PabCiie A4
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Ldenrt A'H4
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NNGIA~IC
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At DPDol
Lrd®ent Avs4
PdZardt NNGS®
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DPILEN>LI o
PPN
<SaAd A4
JGAL Als

A5 523 A & A
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PPN £
AbI®CDAP A4
>eC > NNGAL
NNGsA~ I

At DPDol

NP boAcDPCD Datbrls 2005/06

Mon7RC

e

Joo® o oh®NC MNC
bI7rC AR ol d>ANS
bata® oDbcPGAd®NIC

2 QBN

2 QBN

AcPIC TNC

Ab®NC NC

b ece® AL cdotlt INC
b ece® AL cdotlt INC

{2 O%ILRNNC
Ac®C TNe
Ac®E TNe
A TNe
MN% d<<de Tne
Hdted® NPSHqe

4651 oolPd® TNC
APt ACcdrsle d>ANC
eDA®N TN

Aobdt ACcdrsle da>ANC
Hdted® p=LAC

Hatede Avsclsee

26N> Actod®denrd
PPC® dd<d¢ TN¢
0a2¢ aDreDGAdPNIC
George D'aoust

PPRCoE AN

DAL A cdatlS dddAN®
CPEADC ANen® TN
994459 o0a>¢ INC

HdLLdC 545 )%
IALE o PhebGARNIC TNC
Hdted® NPSs¥qe

DA

aA\pCye

15-255-1136
15-205-1236
15-320-0001
15-320-1083
15-320-0002
15-320-1055
15-320-0003
15-320-4212
15-320-0005

LS-320-0004
LS-320-1269
1S-320-1193
1S-325-1237
1.5-265-0032
1S-330-1275

1.S-600-0001
1.S-505-1176
LS-305-1242
LS-410-1115
1.5-210-2007
1.5-310-2004

LS-600-4221
1.S-415-2004
15-235-2019
1.5-235-2049

1.5-235-2010
1.5-235-1998
1.5-235-0007
1.5-235-0002

LS-420-0001
LS-605-4223
LS-330-1276

Acha Dl
Pla™,
RFP
RFP
RFP
RFP
RFP
RFP
RFP
RFP
RFP

RFP
RFP
RFP
RFP
RFP
RFP

RFP
RFP
SS
SS
SS
SS

SS
SS
SS
SS

S
S
S
S

SS
SS
SS

G APEAADC
AEs® D
1-Jul-2002 30-Jun-2007
1-Apr-2001 31-Mar-2011
1-Dec-1999 30-Nov-2007
1-Nov-2005 31-May-2011
-Feb-2005 31-Jan-2008
1-Jan-1996 31-Dec-2015
1-Apr-2000 31-Mar-2005
1-Apr-2003 31-Mar-2008
1-0ct-2003 30-Sep-2008
1-Aug-2002 31-Jul-2007
1-Feb-1994 1-Jan-2013
1-Jul-2004 30-Jun-2009
1-Jul-2001 30-Jun-2011
1-Jan-1998 31-Dec-2017
1-Jan-1994 31-Dec-2013
1-Apr-2003 31-Mar-2023
1-Apr-1988 31-Mar-2008
1-Jan-1991 31-Dec-2011
-Feb-1987 {-Feb-2006
1-Apr-2005 31-Mar-2006
1-Sep-2004 28-Feb-2006
1-Apr-1999 31-Mar-2001
1-Jun-2004 31-May-2009
1-Dec-2004 30-Nov-2019
1-Feb-2001 31-Jan-2011
1-Oct-2005 28-Feb-2011
1-Apr-2003 31-Mar-2013
8-Dec-2003 31-May-2009
1-Sep-2000 31-Aug-2020
1-Apr-2004 31-Mar-2009
1-Apr-2003 31-Mar-2008
1-Sep-2003 31-Mar-2008

bN=olt aPhC DBIHAC

%o IPNNbGC  QGRL e

OWN
No

+3
+1+1
No
No

+3

+5

+5

+3
No
No
No
OWN
No

No
No
No
No
No
No

No
+1
+5
No

No

+5 45

+3
Purchased

+5
No
No

[
$204,893.28
$79,274.40
$229,874.04
$103,682.16
$120,978.00
$72,000.00
$102,000.00
$58,350.00
$79,380.00

$23,780.76
$281,391.00
$290,394.48
$85,351.56
$87,204.96
$12,785.16

$715,000.00
$244,233.83
$1.00
$1,120,248.12
$6,000.00
$10,800.00

$84,479.57
$21,600.00
$648,251.04
$94,494.84

$115,526.98
$661,191.48

$70,600.00
$218,802.87

$24,001.00
$67,620.48
$13,200.00

$10,962,889.94
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allo¢ dN*rNJc PAAC E
oMDC oot Aentd Pl oo yDNC DA Achn Do AP AlctdendC PN b e 4RI
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Bl Dl HSS (R S 4651 oo TNC 1S-600-0001 RFP 1-Apr-2003 31-Mar2023 No $715,000.00

E) A%hoAS MIX DFILRNPED o 994459 00 >¢ TN 15-235-0002 SS 1-Sep-2000 31-Aug-2020  Purchased $218,802.87
TPPEPNY L

E3 ASAQR® EDT Jerd Qe ARNGENC 15-200-0001 RFP 1-Nov-2005 31-May-2006  No $17,500.00

B4 4 ENV Pldcnn A QAL Aol dO>ANS  1S-300-1056 RFP {-Jan-1996 31-Dec2015  No $76,585.08

E5 4 MIX FAC Aol AL A oIS d>ANS  1S-300-1134 RFP {-Jul-2002 30-Jun-2017 No $331,153.08
dDANE NNGTAE

E6 4 HSS e i Qe (olircnc’l 1S-300-0001 RFP 1-May-2001 30-Apr-2021 +10 $859,185.60

AN TN

E7  A%boAS HSS BOMBCD A dLedc BPP®RC®IN TNC 15-235-4204 RFP 1-Apr-1999 31-Mar2009  No $132,524.15

E§  A%hoAS HSS M5 523 A & A CPEADE AWNent NS 15-235-0007 SS 8-Dec-2003 31-May-2009  +3 $70,600.00

F9 Ahorde MIX NNGARY D4 I¢ AobdS ACcdrsle d>ANS  [S-410-1115 SS {-Feb-1987 1-Feb-2006 No $1,120248.12

El0 Sgio®d® MIX NNGARY D4 I¢ AobdS AL cdrslS d>ANS  [S-420-1133 RFP {-Mar-1987 1-Jun-2007 No $479,691.36

Bl YoeA HSS e d®Dend M Aotdt A&cdoslC dd>ANS  LS-505-1176 RFP 1-Apr-1988 31-Mar-2008  No $244233.83

B HSS o d™)entd Avsd GNP Actod®denrde 1.S-600-4221 SS 1-Apr-1999 31-Mar-2001 No $84,479.57

E13 AboAC EIA DPILENPLI o George D'aoust 1.5-235-2049 SS 1-Feb-2001 31-Jan-2011 No $94,494.84
TPPEPNY L

El4  P=LAC Jus NNGAS Als4 Hdted® p=LAC 15-210-2007 SS 1-Apr-2005 31-Mar2006  No $6,000.00

Ei5  Alsclsee ENV NNGsA® I HAbedt Aloelse 1.5-310-2004 SS 1-Sep-2004 28-Feb-2006 No $10,800.00
ActheDPC>e,

El6  Sdio%0d% Jus AbI®RCDAL A4 Hdtede g% 1.S-420-0001 SS 1-Apr-2004 31-Mar-2009 +5 $24,001.00

E17  NPGq® MIX NNGSA® ¢ Hdkedo NPSeqe 1.5-330-1275 RFP 1-Jan-1994 31-Dec-2013 No $12,785.16
A DR

EI8  NPGieqe MIX NNGSA® I Hdted® PSsiqe 1S-330-1276 Ss 1-Sep-2003 31-Mar2008  No $13,200.00
ActheDBCe,

E19  sgio®d® Jus NNGsA® I HTM  ASGdenS LS-420- 1494 RFP 1-Oct-2004 30-Sep-2005 No $26,000.00
ActheDPC>e,

E20 bieot HSS BOMECDEA ABS®NC TNC 15-320-0003 RFP 1-Apr-2000 31-Mar2005 43 $102,000.00

Ear A MIX NNGSAPY D<) I¢ Ac®dC e 1S-315-1232 RFP 1-Jul-2001 30-Jun-2011 No $78,000.00

ED beot® ENV LdeniC Al Ac®dC e 15-320-1055 RFP i-Jan-1996 31-Dec2015 No $72,000.00

F23 bieot MIX A A4 Ac®dC e 15-320-1269 RFP 1-Feb-1994 -Jan-2013 No $281,391.00

F24 bieot MIX CANS A5 Ac®dC cTne 15-320-1193 RFP 1-Jul-2004 30-Jun-2009 No $290,394.48

F35 abe MIX NNGSAPY D<) I¢ Ac®dC e 15-325-1237 RFP 1-Jul-2001 30-Jun-2011 No $85,351.56

F26 Abovrde MIX NNGsA® I be% gd>ANC LS-410-0000 RFP 1-Jul-1996 31-Jan-2011 +5 $88,744.06
A DD

F27  bireot CGS Db Alsd bata® abbcbG dRNdS 15-320-0001 RFP 1-Dec-1999 30-Nov-2007  +3 $229,874.04

F28  bireot HSS PJAMdC NNGEAL bi%co® ACSdot It NS 1S-320-4212 RFP 1-Apr-2003 31-Mar2008 45 $58,350.00

F29  bireot HSS NNGSA® I b er® ALl NS 15-320-0005 RFP 1-0ct-2003 30-Sep-2008 45 $79,380.00
ActheDBCe,

E30 oGy MIX NNGAPY D<) I¢ PR ACcdrsle d>ANS 152251235 RFP {-Mar-2001 28-Feb-2011 No $143,075.88

B3 Alsc MIX NNGAPY D<) I¢ PR ACcdrsle dd>ANS  1S5-230-1234 RFP 1-Apr-2001 31-Mar2011  No $89,223.64

E3) PPRCq® MIX NNGAPY D<) I¢ bIRC ACcdolC d>ANC  1S5-205-1236 RFP 1-Apr-2001 31-Mar2011  No $79274.40
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anyee
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Nunavut Mercantile Ltd

DA DDt

aDrenrde

Co™D® K

APt dd<d¢

bl Dd® AL cdot
bloDd® AL cdot
bl Dd® ALcdot

PPeC ¢d<dt TN
PPRCLE gL

PPRCLE gL

e D®IRNNC

e D®IRNNC

e D®IRNNC

AL AL oIt ddOAN®
I AL dESIC dO>ANC
doc® o Mah*NS MNe

PLN) b<o

P*CA
a\DCJe
15-240-1212

1.S-235-1011

LS-235-0006
LS-265-0032
LS-605-4223
15-235-2047

1.5-235-2003
1.S-235-0003

LS-235-0005
LS-305-1242
1S-235-1021
1S-235-2087
15-235-2019
LS-235-2006
LS-300-0011

1.5-250-1248

1S-310-1281

LS-305-1612
1.S-305-4210
LS-305-1135

LS-415-2004
1S-235-2010
1S-235-2011
LS-320-1083
LS-320-0002
LS-320-0004
15-235-1998
1S-235-0004
LS-255-1136
1S-235-2086

Acha7Dal
Pda,
RFP

RFP

RFP
RFP
SS
RFP

RFP
RFP

RFP
SS
RFP
RFP
SS
RFP
N/A

RFP

RFP

RFP
RFP
RFP

SS
SS
RFP
RFP
RFP
RFP
SS
RFP
RFP
RFP

Ard4d APENDC
Ao P
1-Jan-1989 31-Dec-2009
1-Nov-2001 31-Mar-2009
1-Dec-2002 30-Nov-2008
1-Jan-1998 31-Dec-2017
1-Apr-2003 31-Mar-2008
1-Jan-2001 31-Dec-2011
1-Apr-2003 31-Mar-2008
1-Apr-2001 31-Mar-2011
1-Sep-2002 31-Aug-2007
1-Jan-1991 31-Dec-2011
1-Jan-2001 31-Dec-2010
1-Apr-2000 31-Mar-2020
1-Dec-2004 30-Nov-2019
1-Apr-1999 31-Mar-2009
1-Jun-2001 31-May-2006
1-Mar-1993 28-Feb-2008
1-Aug-1999 31-Jul-2004
1-Apr-1997 31-Dec-2017
1-Sep-1999 31-Aug-2000
1-Jul-2002 30-Jun-2017
1-Jun-2004 31-May-2009
1-Oct-2005 28-Feb-2011
1-Jul-2002 31-Mar-2013
1-Nov-2005 31-May-2011
-Feb-2005 31-Jan-2008
1-Aug-2002 31-Jul-2007
1-Apr-2003 31-Mar-2013
1-Jul-2002 30-Jun-2007
1-Jul-2002 30-Jun-2007
1-Oct-2000 30-Sep-2010

bN=of¢ aPhC¢ D®IPHAC

%o*IPNb NS P

+5

+5

No
OWN
No
No

+545

No

+5
No

No
+5
+5 45
OWN

+5

No

No
No
No

+1
No

+5
+1+1
No

+3
+545
+5
OWN
+5

PYS
$51,600.00

$199,000.00

$24,000.00
$87,204.96
$67,620.48
$313,740.00

$217,056.00
$81,567.00

$64,728.80
$1.00
$504,000.04
$66,000.00
$648,251.04
$349,172.28
$100,978.20

$76,952.04

$12,264.36

$79,796.88
$33,000.00
$294,315.96

$21,600.00
$115,526.98
$99,500.04
$103,682.16
$120,978.00
$23,780.76
$661,191.48
$28,196.04
$204,893.28
$97,948 44
$10,962,889.94
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Nunavut Mercantile Ltd
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D*CA

&ADCe

LS-200-0001
15-205-1236
15-210-2007
15-225-1235
15-230-1234
15-235-0002

1.S-235-0003

1S-235-0004
LS-235-0005
LS-235-0006
LS-235-0007
LS-235-1011

1S-235-1021
1.S-235-1998
1.5-235-2003

1.S-235-2006
1.5-235-2010
1.S-235-2011
1.5-235-2019
1.5-235-2047
1.5-235-2049

1S-235-2086
1S-235-2087
1S-235-4204
LS-240-1212

1S-250-1248

15-255-1136
1.5-265-0032
LS-300-0001

LS-300-0011

LS-300-1056
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RFP

RFP
RFP
RFP

N/A

RFP

RGN
AL_’%
1-Nov-2005
1-Apr-2001
1-Apr-2005
1-Mar-2001
1-Apr-2001
1-Sep-2000

1-Apr-2001

1-Jul-2002

1-Sep-2002
1-Dec-2002
8-Dec-2003
1-Nov-2001

1-Jan-2001
1-Apr-2003
1-Apr-2003

1-Apr-1999
1-Oct-2005
1-Jul-2002
1-Dec-2004
1-Jan-2001
1-Feb-2001

1-Oct-2000
1-Apr-2000
1-Apr-1999

1-Jan-1989

1-Mar-1993

1-Jul-2002
1-Jan-1998
1-May-2001

1-Jun-2001

1-Jan-1996

APENDC
DL_’%
31-May-2006
31-Mar-2011
31-Mar-2006
28-Feb-2011
31-Mar-2011
31-Aug-2020

31-Mar-2011

30-Jun-2007

31-Aug-2007
30-Nov-2008
31-May-2009
31-Mar-2009

31-Dec-2010
31-Mar-2013
31-Mar-2008

31-Mar-2009
28-Feb-2011
31-Mar-2013
30-Nov-2019
31-Dec-2011
31-Jan-2011

30-Sep-2010
31-Mar-2020
31-Mar-2009
31-Dec-2009

28-Feb-2008

30-Jun-2007
31-Dec-2017
30-Apr-2021

31-May-2006

31-Dec-2015

navit

PAAC F
LS T EUS WU S
PuLe
No $17,500.00
No $79,274.40
No $6,000.00
No $143,075.88
No $89,223.64
Purchased $218,802.87
No $81,567.00
+5 $28,196.04
+5 $64,728.80
No $24,000.00
+3 $70,600.00
+5 $199,000.00
No $504,000.04
+545 $661,191.48
+545 $217,056.00
+545 $349,172.28
No $115,526.98
+5 $99,500.04
+5 $648,251.04
No $313,740.00
No $94,494.84
+5 $97,948.44
No $66,000.00
No $132,524.15
+5 $51,600.00
+5 $76,952.04
OWN $204,893.28
OWN $87,204.96
+10 $859,185.60
OWN $100,978.20
No $76,585.08
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D*CA
aADCJe
15-300-1134

LS-305-1135

15-305-1242
LS-305-1612
15-305-4210
1S-310-1281

1.S-310-2004

LS-315-1232
L.S-320-0001
1.S-320-0002
1.S-320-0003
1.S-320-0004
L.S-320-0005

LS-320-1055
LS-320-1083
LS-320-1193
LS-320-1269
LS-320-4212
1S-325-1237
LS-330-1275

1.S-330-1276
1.S-410-0000

LS-410-1115
1S-415-2004
1.S-420-0001
1S-420-1133
1.5-420-1494

1S-505-1176
1.S-600-0001
1.5-600-4221
1.5-605-4223

Acha yD™
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SS
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SS
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RFP
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SS
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SS
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SS
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AP AdcpendC
PR pe
1-Jul-2002 30-Jun-2017
1-Jul-2002 30-Jun-2017
1-Jan-1991 31-Dec-2011
1-Apr-1997 31-Dec-2017
1-Sep-1999 31-Aug-2000
1-Aug-1999 31-Jul-2004
1-Sep-2004 28-Feb-2006
1-Jul-2001 30-Jun-2011
1-Dec-1999 30-Nov-2007
1-Feb-2005 31-Jan-2008
1-Apr-2000 31-Mar-2005
1-Aug-2002 31-Jul-2007
1-Oct-2003 30-Sep-2008
1-Jan-1996 31-Dec-2015
1-Nov-2005 31-May-2011
1-Jul-2004 30-Jun-2009
1-Feb-1994 1-Jan-2013
1-Apr-2003 31-Mar-2008
1-Jul-2001 30-Jun-2011
1-Jan-1994 31-Dec-2013
1-Sep-2003 31-Mar-2008
1-Jul-1996 31-Jan-2011
1-Feb-1987 1-Feb-2006
1-Jun-2004 31-May-2009
1-Apr-2004 31-Mar-2009
1-Mar-1987 1-Jun-2007
1-Oct-2004 30-Sep-2005
1-Apr-1988 31-Mar-2008
1-Apr-2003 31-Mar-2023
1-Apr-1999 31-Mar-2001
1-Apr-2003 31-Mar-2008

bN=ofC o Py AD®IPLAC

o IPN NG P

No

No

No
No
No
No

No

No
+3
No
+3
+3
+5

No
+1+1
No
No
+5
No
No

No

+5

No
+1
+5
No
No

No
No
No
No

20

4pPc
$331,153.08

$294,315.96

$1.00
$79,796.88
$33,000.00
$12,264.36

$10,800.00

$78,000.00
$229,874.04
$120,978.00
$102,000.00
$23,780.76
$79,380.00

$72,000.00
$103,682.16
$290,394.48
$281,391.00
$58,350.00
$85,351.56
$12,785.16

$13,200.00
$88,744.06

$1,120,248.12
$21,600.00
$24,001.00
$479,691.36
$26,000.00

$244233.83
$715,000.00
$84,479.57
$67,620.48
$10,962,889.94



